
Product number 8051

Allergens

Potential allergens (cross-contamination):

Storage condition:

Shelf-life after opening: 

Total product shelf-life: 

Shelf-life guaranteed by supplier

Shelf-life guaranteed to customer :

Use Instructions : 

Energy: Carbohydrate: 

Fat: Assimilable Carbohydrate: 

of which saturates: of which sugars: 

of which trans: Proteins: 

Salt:

Taste:

Smell: 

Texture & appearance: 

Packaging:

Lenght (m): 0,155

Net weight (kg) Width (m:)

Gross weight (kg) Height (m):

EAN Barcode Diameter (m):

Packing:

Units per case: Lenght (m):

Case barcode: Width (m:)

Net weight (kg) Height (m):

Gross weight (kg) Volume (m3) :

Units per layer:

Number of carton/layer

Layers per pallet:

Total height of the pallet (mm)

Total weight of the pallet (kg)

Customs code:

FDA registration number:

FCE registration number:

Product SID number:

Creation date: 01/01/2013 Date Review and index E 12/07/2016

6

/

0,384

0,135

0,139

3392070180018

Cooked pancakes

Smooth pancakes

GMO, IONIZING RADIATION AND HEAVY METALS

LOGISTICAL INFORMATION

MICROBIOLOGICAL CRITERIA

Aerobic flora mésophile <100000/g, Salmonella: absent /25g, Staphylococcus coagulase + <100/g, Bacillus cereus <100/g, Listeria monocytogenes  absent /25g, Escherichia coli ß-glucuronidase <10/g 

Gluten, milk and egg

38g

7,2g

5,9g

1,7g

Cardbox

0,13

0,04

Centre d'affaire SILIC

165, boulevard de Valmy

92700 COLOMBES

……………………...

FR 92.025.011 CE

Thermoformed receptacle under protective atmosphere (PE/PA/EVOH/PA/PE anti-fog + PVC/PE)

*euro pallet : 1200x800mm

x

EXPORT
19059090

11987231692

x

SANITARY APPROVAL REFERENCESCOUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE and/or ORIGIN OF RAW MATERIALS

-

Product

Palletization*

Packing 

PHYSICO-CHEMICAL CRITERIA

-

ORGANOLEPTIC CRITERIA

This product is GMO-free and is not a GMO itself. This product is not made of genetically modified ingredients, and these ingredients themselves are not genetically modified or made of 

GMO. (Rgt CE 1829/2003 et 1830/2003). This product has not been exposed to ionizing radiations and respects the standards stated in Rgt CE 1881/2006 regarding heavy metals.

NUTRITION FACTS PER 100G

1102 kJ / 262 kcal

9,4g

1,0g

Use quickly

12 months (in the freezer)

40 days

21 days

Reheat 1min max in microwaves

16 mini-blinis in plastic Tray

Mixing - Dough screening - Bucketing - Dough rest - Pumping - Dosage or display - Cooking - Cooling - Packing - Labelling - Metal detector check

Keep cool between 0°C and +4°C. Do not refreeze

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LIST OF INGREDIENTS (STANDARD INCO)

DETAILED LIST OF INGREDIENTS

SHELF-LIFE AND INSTRUCTIONS

MANUFACTURING PROCESS

Wheat flour, water, sunflower oil, LACTOSE, MILK proteins, skimmed-MILK powder, whey powder, whole EGG and dried white EGG baking powder : sodium carbonate, diphosphates, salt, antioxidant : ascorbic acid.

Small round salted pancakes of 55mm

ASTARA


